SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
ECOM EXPRESS LIMITED
213, 3/1, 3/2, 21/1, 21/3, Ekarajapura Village, Sulibele Hobli,
Bangalore, Karnataka - 560067, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z71

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- MBLPO128033 PO Date :- 21-1-2025
Vendor Address :- NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli Inbound No :-  MBL000138937 Create Date :- 27-1-2025
Kengeri Hobli GRI\_I No :- MBL000135334 GRI\_I date :- 27-1-2025
Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban Invoice No :.- GTKA/24283872 Invoice Date:-. 25-1-2025
Bangalore, Karnataka Challan No :- Challan date :-
India-560059
Contact No. : 9844095045
Vendor TinNo :- MBL000138937
Sr. SKU SKU Desc Vendor [ SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess TotaI(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate | Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate [ Amount
1 591881 [WEIKFIELD JELLY |106-59188( STAGING MBLO000438366 55.00 100 100 35.42 3542.40| 9.00 318.82( 9.00 318.82| 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00 0.00 4180.03
CRYSTALS MANGO
90G CARTON 90.00
G
2 96312 WEIKFIELD JELLY 106-96312| STAGING MBL000557614 55.00 100 100 35.42 3542.40| 9.00 318.82| 9.00 318.82( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 4180.03
CRYSTALS
STRAWBERRY
FLAVOUR 90.00 G
3 2166 WEIKFIELD CORN | 106-2166 [ STAGING MBL000488444 30.00 1200 1200 20.36 24428.40| 6.00 1465.70 6.00 1465.70| 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00 0.00 27359.81
STARCH
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
100.00 G
4 69072 WEIKFIELD 106-69072| STAGING MBL000469618 77.00 240 240 49.59 11902.32( 9.00 1071.21( 9.00 1071.21] 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00 0.00 14044.74
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
200.00 G
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2165

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
100.00 G

106-2165

STAGING

MBL000611388

43.00

1800

1800

27.70

49851.00

9.00

4486.59

9.00

4486.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

58824.18

3484

WEIKFIELD
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
500.00 G

106-3484

STAGING

MBL000488454

90.00

60

60

61.07

3664.26

6.00

219.86

219.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4103.97

Total:

3500

3500

96930.78

7880.99

7880.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

112692.76

Amount

(INR) :

One Hundred and Twelve Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety Two and Seventy Six paisa Only




