

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
5	2165	WEIKFIELD CUSTARD POWDER VANILLA FLAVOUR RICH AND CREAMY CONTAINS NO EGG 100.00 G	106-2165	STAGING	MBL000611388	43.00	1800	1800	27.70	49851.00	9.00	4486.59	9.00	4486.59	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	58824.18
6	3484	WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR AMAZINGLY VERSATILE GLUTEN FREE 500.00 G	106-3484	STAGING	MBL000488454	90.00	60	60	61.07	3664.26	6.00	219.86	6.00	219.86	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4103.97
	Total:						3500	3500		96930.78		7880.99		7880.99		0.00		0.00	0.00	112692.76
Amount (INR) :		One Hundred and Twelve Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety Two and Seventy Six paisa Only																		